
HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS - CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION

Stuart Morris � stuart.morris@Qunderwriting.com / 07909 000446

Clive Pendrell � clive.pendrell@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392916

PRODUCT MANAGER - FOR ALL GENERIC QUERIES RELATING TO POLICY COVER

EXISTING BUSINESS TEAM - liabilityeb@Qunderwriting.com

Rachael Tighe Cert CII� rachael.tighe@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229475

Amie Dodd Cert CII� amie.dodd@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229480

Manashah Hussain� manashah.hussain@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229483

Rachel Radley BSc Hons Cert CII� rachel.radley@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392914

Talvir Kaur BSc Hons Cert CII� talvir.kaur@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392944

Karen Horton� karen.horton@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392908

Laura Downes� laura.downes@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229487

Joanne Skews BSc Hons Dip CII� joanne.skews@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229470

Liam Wilson � liam.wilson@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229476

Rob Kimberley� robert.kimberley@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 291211

Natasha Hobbs� natasha.hobbs@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229482

RENEWALS & MTAS UNDERWRITERS

Simon Smith� simon.smith@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392893

Wolverhampton Office 01902 714 000 liabilitysupport@Qunderwriting.com

Contact List

TEAM LEADER

CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION



Wolverhampton Office

Paula Galbraith Cert CII� paula.galbraith@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392959

Adam Seed� adam.seed@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392952

Julie Broom� julie.broom@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392895

Kully Kaur� kulvinder.kaur@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229472

Helen Llewellyn Cert CII� helen.llewellyn@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392917

Sonya Phillips� sonya.phillips@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392949

Anita Patel Cert CII � anita.patel@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392939

Gary Squires� gary.squires@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392942

Daniel Simmons� daniel.simmons@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392910

Helen Page BSc Hons� helen.page@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392890

Maxine Pierce� maxine.pierce@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 392938

Abbie Roberts BSc Hons� abbie.roberts@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229477

Peter Jewell� peter.jewell@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229481

Cherie Enefer� cherie.enefer@Qunderwriting.com / 01902 229493

UNDERWRITING SUPPORT TEAM - FOR DOCUMENTATION & POLICY ADMINISTRATION QUERIES

CLAIMS SUPPORT

01902 714 000 liabilitysupport@Qunderwriting.com

Contact List

CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION

Dave Wisbey� dave.wisbey@Qunderwriting.com / 07765 240195

NEW BUSINESS TEAM - liabilitynb@Qunderwriting.com

TEAM LEADER

NEW BUSINESS ENQUIRIES - ALL QTRADE PRODUCTS



Daniel Storr ACII CMIRM Chartered Insurer   � daniel.storr@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3972

CONSTRUCTION UNDERWRITING MANAGER

Your Construction Team:
	• Provide direct access to experienced and empowered underwriters

	• Are continually looking for reasons to write business rather than refuse it

	• Craft wording to meet client requirements

	• Relish the opportunity to quote for challenging risks

	• Have a rich heritage and continue to develop and refresh our products

High Risk & Construction Contacts 

Andrew Oddy ACII Chartered Insurer� andrew.oddy@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3965

Asha Parkash ACII Chartered Insurer, LLB (Hons)� asha.parkash@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3967

Ian Thompson ACII BA (Hons) Chartered Insurer� ian.thompson@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3975

Richard Long Dip CII� richard.long@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3960

Damien Thorne Cert CII � damien.thorne@Qunderwriting.com / 0113 733 3976

SENIOR UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITERS

CONSTRUCTION UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITER

Leeds Office 0113 733 3950 leeds@Qunderwriting.com

HEAD OF UNDERWRITING OPERATIONS - CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION

Stuart Morris � stuart.morris@Qunderwriting.com / 07909 000446
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CASUALTY & CONSTRUCTION


